
                    ​SPHS Volleyball Schedule 2018-19 
JV start time: 4:30pm Varsity to follow at the conclusion of the JV game 

Date Day Location Opponent 

Aug 4 Sat @ Scrimmage: Kings Mountain (Varsity only) 

Aug 11 Sat @ Scrimmage: Forestview (Varsity only) 

Aug 13 Mon vs Hunter Huss 

Aug 14 Tue vs North Gaston 

Aug 15 Wed vs Forestview 

Aug 21 Tue @ Bessemer City 

Aug 22 Wed @ North Gaston 

Aug 23 Thu vs Ashbrook 

Aug 27 Mon vs Bessemer City 

Aug 29 Wed @ Forestview 

Aug 30 Thu vs Piedmont Charter 

Sep 5 Wed @ Cherryville 

Sep 6 Thu vs Olympic 

Sep 10 Mon vs East Rutherford 

Sep 12 Wed @ RS Central 

Sep 17 Mon @ Chase 

Sep 19 Wed vs Shelby 

Sep 24 Mon @ East Gaston - ​Pink Game 

Sep 26 Wed @ East Rutherford 

Oct 1 Mon vs RS Central 

Oct 3 Wed vs Chase 

Oct 8 Mon @ Shelby 

Oct 10 Wed vs East Gaston - ​Senior Night 

Oct 15-17 Mon - Wed TBD Conference Tournament 
      Head Coach:​ Bridget Atkinson     ​Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde      ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 


